—_

© © N o A W N

_— e A A A
v W N = o

Position

Deputy Chief

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Engineer
Fire Captain

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant |

Firefighter Trainee
Firefighter Trainee
Firefighter Trainee
Firefighter Trainee
Battalion Chief

Firefighter Trainee
Firefighter Trainee
Firefighter Trainee

Firefighter Trainee

Other Positions Held County

Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County
Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department Total Wages
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training

Training

$250,335
$245,494
$198,269
$187,075
$88,277
$85,168
$18,387
$18,387
$18,387
$18,387
$18,279
$15,476
$11,430
$10,094
$2,572



