	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Chief		Santa Clara County	Training	\$250,335
2.	Fire Captain		Santa Clara County	Training	\$245,494
3.	Firefighter/Engineer		Santa Clara County	Training	\$198,269
4.	Fire Captain		Santa Clara County	Training	\$187,075
5.	Administrative Assistant II		Santa Clara County	Training	\$88,277
6.	Administrative Assistant I		Santa Clara County	Training	\$85,168
7.	Firefighter Trainee		Santa Clara County	Training	\$18,387
8.	Firefighter Trainee		Santa Clara County	Training	\$18,387
9.	Firefighter Trainee		Santa Clara County	Training	\$18,387
10.	Firefighter Trainee		Santa Clara County	Training	\$18,387
11.	Battalion Chief		Santa Clara County	Training	\$18,279
12.	Firefighter Trainee		Santa Clara County	Training	\$15,476
13.	Firefighter Trainee		Santa Clara County	Training	\$11,430
14.	Firefighter Trainee		Santa Clara County	Training	\$10,094
15.	Firefighter Trainee		Santa Clara County	Training	\$2,572